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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RVFT-IA 111 29.33McKee, James

MACR-IA 122 29.71Kitsos, Stefan

MONT-IA 123 30.05Wilson, Tanner

MACR-IA 114 31.14Jackson, Matt

WAUK-IA 115 31.28Muenzenmay, Gus

CAST-IA 126 31.49Reetz, Nicholas

FTD-IA 127 31.91Batta, Jordan

DMWC-IA 128 32.58Gorham, Sam

SPNY-IA 129 32.74Sather, Matthew

WAUK-IA 1110 33.10Waltman, Josh

FAIR-IA 1111 33.44Baumann, Cameron

NEWT-IA 1212 33.84Miller, Brandon

FC-IA 1113 34.65Lambert, Mitchell

DMWC-IA 1114 34.68Blazek, Beau

BAC-IA 1215 34.93Keller, Austin

DMWC-IA 1116 36.08Herren, Brett

CAST-IA 1117 36.32Pek, Samuel

CRR-AD 1218 36.87Glosser, Devon

MUS-IA 1119 36.93Petersen, Hunter

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 171 24.86Rippentrop, Matt

Pella-IA 152 25.03Heschke, Joseph

Pella-IA 183 26.12Heschke, Caleb

RED-IA 184 26.91Swanson, Brody

DMWC-IA 155 26.92Wieland, Tyson

EMM-IA 156 27.01McDaniel, Jonathon

FTM-IA 167 27.09Zalesov, Dmitriy

BUR-AD 148 27.22Stevens, Jordan

DMWC-IA 149 27.37Yu, Derek

FTM-IA 1810 27.55Cuthbert, Gabe

DWST-IA 1611 27.94Krajicek, Colin

DMWC-IA 1612 28.00Friesth, Adam

CRR-AD 1713 28.10Felkner, Kyle

WAUK-IA 1714 28.22Smith, Byron

Ankeny-IA 1315 29.21Ninkovic, VanJa

Pella-IA 1316 29.24Heschke, Levi

FTD-IA 1417 30.40Poldervaart, Isaac

WAUK-IA 1318 30.41Murphy, Colin

CRSP-IA 1419 30.56Myers, Derek

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RVFT-IA 101 2:28.68Gaer, Willis

37.34 1:51.34

ATLA-IA 102 2:28.72Wieser, Eric

33.40 38.64 39.34 37.34

MACR-IA 103 2:31.57Cochrane, Austin

34.09 38.16 40.59 38.73

ATLA-IA  94 2:34.01Redler, Jake

34.18 38.58 42.00 39.25

WAUK-IA 105 2:34.47Reinard, Mason

34.33 39.04 40.44 40.66

RVFT-IA 106 2:39.28Johnson, Nick

35.17 40.26 42.41 41.44

SPNY-IA  97 2:45.60Baker, Sam

FTD-IA 108 2:48.06Brandt, J.R.

36.99 42.74 45.51 42.82

DUBQ-IA 109 2:51.10Wilson, Jamie

BBST-AD  910 2:52.03Gjerde, Jacob

36.96 43.78 47.32 43.97

DUBQ-IA 1011 2:53.32O'Connell, Jackson

Pella-IA  912 2:53.89Gaylor, Caleb

DUBQ-IA  913 2:57.07Knowles, Garrett

RVFT-IA  914 3:08.63Shay, Duncan

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ankeny-IA 111 2:17.34Peterson, Tim

30.09 34.70 1:12.55

BHC-IA 112 2:19.00Leininger, Kyle

31.34 35.24 36.83 35.59

Pella-IA 113 2:19.08Webb, Isaak

31.56 36.63 36.32 34.57

WAUK-IA 124 2:21.43Bell, Cooper

30.31 35.85 37.64 37.63

Ankeny-IA 125 2:22.17Suby, Brady

33.09 37.47 37.89 33.72

RVFT-IA 126 2:22.97Johnson, Alex

32.14 37.35 36.77 36.71

Ankeny-IA 117 2:23.26Schieffer, Seth

32.92 37.15 37.92 35.27

NEWT-IA 128 2:25.12Bunker, Austin

38.30 37.46

MONT-IA 129 2:25.79Folken, Kyle

32.59 37.69 39.08 36.43

FAIR-IA 1110 2:26.17Angstead, Logan

31.58 37.62 36.84 40.13

DUBQ-IA 1211 2:26.79Hermann, Nate

33.10 35.54 34.72 43.43

DMWC-IA 1112 2:26.93Easler, Peter

32.51 37.00 39.05 38.37

FAIR-IA 1213 2:27.15Christensen, Alex

31.27 36.99 39.50 39.39

DMWC-IA 1114 2:27.18Mills, Carter

31.63 37.26

BHC-IA 1215 2:29.42Lewis, Alex B

33.08 37.62 39.52 39.20

Ankeny-IA 1116 2:29.45Deaton, Zachary

32.85 38.11 40.31 38.18

NEWT-IA 1217 2:29.98Fitzgerald, Jeffrey

33.93 38.18 39.31 38.56

MACR-IA 1218 2:30.59Greve, Calvin

34.28 38.56 40.60 37.15

MUS-IA 1119 2:30.69Calderon, Rudy

33.29 38.68 40.67 38.05

ATLA-IA 1120 2:31.59Miller, Damon

32.21 38.95 39.91 40.52

DUBQ-IA 1121 2:32.49Johnson, Sean

32.40 38.97 41.19 39.93

FAIR-IA 1222 2:35.56Cingire, Giovanni

34.09 40.87 42.51 38.09
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BHC-IA 1123 2:36.16Peters, Logan E

35.78 40.17 41.65 38.56

DMWC-IA 1224 2:39.09Wahlig, Jack

35.87 40.86 41.93 40.43

WAUK-IA 1125 2:39.46Palmer, Jared

WAUK-IA 1126 2:40.00Everhart, Sam

SPNY-IA 1127 2:41.92McLaury, Nathan M

15.15 2:26.77

BHC-IA 1128 2:44.49Bullerman, Alex M

DUBQ-IA 1229 2:48.28Slagel, Isaac

 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 161 1:50.96Weinberg, Sam

25.37 27.91 29.13 28.55

DMWC-IA 172 2:01.54Reeve, Scott

27.02 30.81 32.61 31.10

DMWC-IA 163 2:02.13Wahlig, Stephen

27.75 30.59 32.09 31.70

WAUK-IA 154 2:03.23Willey, Nile

27.12 30.69 32.35 33.07

NEWT-IA 155 2:05.54Thoma, Matthew

27.31 31.88 33.24 33.11

ATLA-IA 166 2:06.96Siggins, Tian

28.38 31.95 33.93 32.70

BWST-IA 147 2:07.48Dulaney, Raymond

28.58 32.93 33.31 32.66

BAC-IA 158 2:07.69Villanueva, Miguel

28.53 31.96 34.62 32.58

BAC-IA 149 2:09.98Puls, Caden

29.26 32.55 34.61 33.56

MACR-IA 1310 2:10.30Roush, Eric

30.74 33.78 33.21 32.57

ATLA-IA 1611 2:10.52Huntrods, Kaden

28.76 33.13 34.72 33.91

WAUK-IA 1512 2:10.81Murphy, Ian

28.75 32.03 34.63 35.40

BHC-IA 1613 2:10.88Buck, Cale D

46.69 34.05

WAUK-IA 1314 2:10.96Weyers, Sam

30.04 33.72 34.83 32.37

BHC-IA 1515 2:11.29Potwin, Reid T

29.31 33.02 35.51 33.45

Ankeny-IA 1516 2:11.30Graeve, Alex

29.13 32.29 34.74 35.14

BBST-AD 1417 2:11.51Nelson, Elijah

1:11.09

Pella-IA 1418 2:11.80Etynre, Michael

28.77 32.66 34.75 35.62

CAST-IA 1519 2:13.79Dieter, Johnathan

29.71 34.03 35.62 34.43

DMWC-IA 1520 2:16.48Carty, Olin

30.29 34.51 37.02 34.66

CAST-IA 1321 2:16.95Lux, Michael

30.49 34.97 37.39 34.10

FTD-IA 1322 2:16.97Brandt, Aaron

29.63 34.31 37.15 35.88

WLTN-IA 1323 2:22.00Creamer, Ricky

32.10 36.86 38.16 34.88

WAUK-IA 1324 2:25.20Johnson, Zach

32.23 37.16 39.50 36.31

MUS-IA 1625 2:26.75Rabedeaux, Jack

39.78 38.16

CCY-AD 1326 2:29.85Turpen, Austin

32.83 37.47 39.21 40.34
 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.54Ankeny-IA

1) Frandson, Trent 7 2) Vaske, Adam 8

3) Westercamp, Noah 8 4) Swanepoel, Jae 8

45.85 35.69

A2 1:22.57FAIR-IA

1) Martin, Drew 7 2) Bowman, Brittan 8

3) Weaton, Jackson 8 4) Ward, Garrett 8

46.08 36.49

A3 1:22.64WAUK-IA

1) Crouse, Cooper 8 2) Linder, Cameron 7

3) Rinderknecht, Rece 7 4) Waltman, Eli 7

44.99 37.65

A4 1:25.13SPNY-IA

1) Tigges, Connor M 7 2) DeWitt, Jackson L 6

3) Moret, Connor M 8 4) Heiter, Ethan J 7

48.30 36.83

A5 1:27.74MACR-IA

1) Schneiderman, Paul 8 2) Glavan, Michael 8

3) Cochrane, Alex 8 4) Johansen, Zachery 8

49.60 38.14

A6 1:28.06SCFY-IA

1) Bevans, Jack 8 2) Urbaniak, Ben 8

3) Bann, Zach 7 4) Dahm, Anton 7

49.56 38.50

A7 1:28.31DMWC-IA

1) Berg, Will 7 2) Carpenter, David 8

3) Modglin, Conor 8 4) Stedman, Lucas 8

44.16 44.15

A8 1:29.28DWST-IA

1) Seuntjens, Caleb 8 2) Krajicek, Christophe 8

3) Branning, Ryan 8 4) Dammen, Andrew 7

A9 1:30.25DUBQ-IA

1) Schulties, Aidan 6 2) Schultheis, Evan 8

3) Decker, Jakob 8 4) Chamberlain, Matt 7

52.20 38.05

A10 1:33.90ATLA-IA

1) Simmons, Ethan 8 2) Brand, Nolan 8

3) Brand, Kaleb 8 4) Henke, Jacob 7

51.61 42.29

B11 1:35.09WAUK-IA

1) Rinderknecht, Tom 7 2) Bazan, Luke 8

3) Whitehead, Jack 8 4) Moseley, Carter 8

52.56 42.53
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A12 1:39.57CAST-IA

1) Tunning, Jacob 8 2) Pek, Simon 8

3) Heitshusen, Jacob 8 4) Heiman, Alex John 8

53.00 46.57

A13 1:39.93NEWT-IA

1) Peterson, Benjamin 8 2) Jensen, Henry 7

3) Meyer, Clay 8 4) Hunter, Adam 8

57.47 42.46

A14 1:41.48OSKY-IA

1) Gordon, Owen 8 2) Fiechtner, Colin 7

3) Miller, Jarod 8 4) Sarver, Reece 8

59.34 42.14

A--- DQRVFT-IA

1) Scherle, Nick 8 2) Gaer, Charlie 8

3) Vald, Gabe 8 4) Darr, CJ 7

49.83 39.05
 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.81WAUK-IA

1) Linder, Zach 10 2) Rogers, Grady 10

3) Briggs, Cameron 10 4) Shaw, AJ 10

35.68 39.84 32.32 30.97

A2 2:28.09MACR-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 9 2) Durin, George 9

3) Donels, Kaleb 10 4) Cochrane, Austin 10

40.98 41.41 34.59 31.11

A3 2:32.89BBST-AD

1) Vugteveen, Kyler 10 2) Goth, Hayden 9

3) Heimlicher, Jacob 10 4) Gjerde, Jacob 9

44.39 40.05 33.45 35.00

A4 2:35.83DMWC-IA

1) Skoog, Erik 10 2) Mohan, Luke 10

3) Lueth, Kon 10 4) Bedia, Jacob 10

42.19 46.01 34.16 33.47

B5 2:37.25WAUK-IA

1) Keller, Jacob 9 2) Reinard, Mason 10

3) Muenzenmay, Augie 9 4) Kuhlers, Davis 9

35.18 46.49 39.78 35.80

A6 2:38.26CAST-IA

1) Pek, Sebastian 10 2) Fordyce, Joey 9

3) Lux, Tyler 10 4) Auen, Sam 9

38.56 45.74 40.00 33.96

A7 2:38.28RVFT-IA

1) Morse, Parker 10 2) Bakros, Niko 10

3) Shay, Duncan 9 4) Johnson, Nick 10

38.92 43.08 42.59 33.69

A8 2:39.24MUS-IA

1) Timmons, Bryce 9 2) Wieskamp, John 9

3) Schoer, Kyle 9 4) Rabedeaux, Cole 16

35.18 45.64 38.75 39.67

A9 2:42.53Ankeny-IA

1) Ruba, Andrew 10 2) Renaud, Calvin 10

3) Hausler, Gabe 10 4) Lee, Samuel 10

1:09.42

A10 2:42.58SPNY-IA

1) Heiter, Noah M 9 2) Fox, Cooper R 10

3) Hansen, Evan J 10 4) Baker, Sam 9

28.92 54.30 44.93 34.43

A11 2:48.56FC-IA

1) Schroeder, Colton 10 2) Steffensen, Wyatt 10

3) Wilson, Jacob 10 4) Swanson, Sam 10

45.68 46.95 38.95 36.98

A12 2:53.19DUBQ-IA

1) Holesinger, David 9 2) O'Connell, Jackson 10

3) Knowles, Garrett 9 4) Wilson, Jamie 10

44.12 50.77 43.57 34.73

A13 2:55.88OSKY-IA

1) Miller, Jack 9 2) Swim, Connor 10

3) Hammes, John 10 4) Lane, Stephen 10

46.22 49.09 41.56 39.01

B--- DQMACR-IA

1) Russell, Brennan 9 2) Fitzgerald, James 10

3) Miller, Tristan 9 4) Zange, Carsten 9

22.49 1:05.80 48.63 38.70
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.39MACR-IA

1) Tripp, Jonathan 12 2) Kitsos, Stefan 12

3) Jackson, Matt 11 4) Urbi, Brennan 11

32.51 33.73 31.24 26.91

A2 2:06.47WAUK-IA

1) Shaw, Brett 12 2) Rinderknecht, Josh 11

3) Muenzenmay, Gus 11 4) Bell, Cooper 12

31.75 35.77 30.88 28.07

A3 2:09.29RVFT-IA

1) Johnson, Alex 12 2) Schwarz, Matt 12

3) McKee, James 11 4) Gaer, Willis 10

34.14 36.06 28.88 30.21

A4 2:10.93Ankeny-IA

1) Schieffer, Seth 11 2) Gaumer, Peyton 12

3) Peterson, Tim 11 4) Herrin, Jacob 12

34.08 34.99 33.33 28.53

A5 2:12.08DMWC-IA

1) Skoog, Carl 11 2) Rhein, Bradley 12

3) Herren, Brett 11 4) Gorham, Sam 12

32.43 36.98 35.18 27.49

A6 2:15.77FAIR-IA

1) Angstead, Logan 11 2) Martin, Zach 12

3) Baumann, Cameron 11 4) Christensen, Alex 12

34.76 37.72 33.66 29.63

A7 2:15.93CAST-IA

1) Auen, Nick 12 2) Slattery, Collin 12

3) Reetz, Nicholas 12 4) Fordyce, Jack 11

35.35 40.21 32.42 27.95

A8 2:18.04MONT-IA

1) Kramer, Hunter 9 2) Loes, Jordan 12

3) Wilson, Tanner 12 4) Folken, Kyle 12

38.49 39.35 30.61 29.59
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 2:19.48WAUK-IA

1) Remington, Mason 11 2) Dolinar, Jake 11

3) Weresh, Hank 11 4) Kuhlers, Jackson 11

41.94 33.90 33.87 29.77

B10 2:20.24DMWC-IA

1) Mills, Carter 11 2) Smith, Zach 11

3) Blazek, Beau 11 4) Easler, Peter 11

36.72 37.98 48.00 17.54

B11 2:20.80Ankeny-IA

1) Gaumer, Ryan 11 2) Deaton, Zachary 11

3) Close, Riley 11 4) Suby, Brady 12

35.39 37.98 39.21 28.22

A12 2:23.98FTD-IA

1) Davis, Cole 11 2) Sanford, Nick 12

3) Batta, Jordan 12 4) Farrington, Lucas 12

40.93 39.88 34.37 28.80

B13 2:24.08MACR-IA

1) Hammond, Garrett 12 2) Dochtermen, Gavren 12

3) Didriksen, Hunter 11 4) Greve, Calvin 12

34.33 42.00 36.97 30.78

A14 2:25.05NEWT-IA

1) Bunker, Austin 12 2) Fitzgerald, Jeffrey 12

3) Miller, Brandon 12 4) Trotter, Clay 10

36.63 39.67 36.16 32.59

A15 2:25.81SPNY-IA

1) Kroll, Michael J 11 2) Hawley, Brett W 12

3) Sather, Matthew 12 4) McLaury, Nathan M 11

38.94 42.19 33.51 31.17

A16 2:26.34MUS-IA

1) Calderon, Rudy 11 2) Jackson, Tate 11

3) Petersen, Hunter 11 4) Wood, James 10

37.33 36.96 39.29 32.76

A17 2:26.55FC-IA

1) Anderson, Tyler 12 2) Yi, Stuart 11

3) Lambert, Mitchell 11 4) Hovenga, Caleb 12

36.58 44.52 35.64 29.81

A18 2:28.07BAC-IA

1) Puls, Cooper 11 2) James, Keegan 10

3) Keller, Austin 12 4) Knight, Jayce 11

35.79 48.10 35.79 28.39

A19 2:28.38BHC-IA

1) Burroughs, Noah S 11 2) Lewis, Alex B 12

3) Leininger, Kyle 11 4) Peters, Logan E 11

39.66 44.72 33.67 30.33

A20 2:31.70DUBQ-IA

1) Slagel, Isaac 12 2) Johnson, Sean 11

3) Hermann, Nate 12 4) Knowles, Grant 12

40.00 40.75 36.58 34.37

A21 2:32.41Pella-IA

1) Gaylor, Caleb 9 2) Sievers, Adam 11

3) Webb, Isaak 11 4) Lensing, Sam 10

37.26 40.52 38.62 36.01

D22 2:34.82WAUK-IA

1) Everhart, Sam 11 2) Groathouse, Tyler 11

3) Gainer, AJ 11 4) Brown, Tim 12

41.10 40.85 40.87 32.00

C23 2:35.96Ankeny-IA

1) Tudd, Carlos 12 2) Funk, Ryan 11

3) Bielecki, Michael 12 4) Schnepf, Colton 12

38.69 42.97 40.90 33.40

C24 2:39.39MACR-IA

1) Zange, Tim 12 2) Snell, Reid 12

3) Jackson, Will 11 4) Evans, Ryan 11

39.26 44.02 44.13 31.98

A25 2:40.10CRSP-IA

1) Gibson, Brady 11 2) Hummell, Paul 11

3) McKinney, Chris 11 4) Ehler, Andrew 11

40.46 38.53 43.52 37.59

B--- DQCAST-IA

1) Christian, Clayton 12 2) Harmening, Tyler 12

3) Pek, Samuel 11 4) Cheney, Jared 12

35.17 41.38 37.34 32.84
 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.18DMWC-IA

1) Yu, Derek 14 2) Winnett, Justin 13

3) Benson, JD 14 4) Bodin, Alex 14

28.45 29.21 27.69 24.83

A2 1:55.10MACR-IA

1) Durin, Nick 14 2) Starr, Carter 13

3) Thorson, Jared 13 4) Arebaugh, Justin 13

30.33 33.21 26.79 24.77

A3 1:55.66Ankeny-IA

1) Ford, Chad 14 2) Bond, Collin 14

3) Ninkovic, VanJa 13 4) Haws, Hunter 14

30.56 31.74 28.75 24.61

A4 1:58.12Pella-IA

1) Heschke, Levi 13 2) Sievers, Ryan 14

3) Etynre, Michael 14 4) Lensing, Jake 13

31.07 31.30 29.67 26.08

A5 2:01.51FAIR-IA

1) Whitney, Jordan 13 2) Horras, Vincent 14

3) Mueller, Adam 14 4) Hammel, Riley 14

31.10 35.14 28.70 26.57

A6 2:02.55WAUK-IA

1) Weyers, Sam 13 2) Georgeff, Josh 14

3) Murphy, Colin 13 4) Bliss, Jacob 13

32.01 31.73 31.27 27.54

B7 2:04.36DMWC-IA

1) Fender, Henry 14 2) Root, Geoff 14

3) Cooper, Cameron 14 4) Bonus, Robbie 14

31.38 31.00 32.68 29.30

A8 2:04.94FTD-IA

1) Provin, Zach 13 2) Brandt, Aaron 13

3) Poldervaart, Isaac 14 4) Lee, Josh 14

35.39 34.18 30.06 25.31

B9 2:05.45MACR-IA

1) Halverson, Jay 13 2) Ramsey, Matthew 14

3) Hendricks, Zachary 13 4) Roush, Eric 13

33.80 33.45 31.36 26.84
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 2:09.84BNE-AD

1) Hartwig, Mason 14 2) Danielson, Andrey 14

3) Boesen, Ben 14 4) Reece, Kenton 14

29.88 39.69 30.13 30.14

A11 2:16.08KNOX-IA

1) Maughan, Nathan 12 2) Mann, Andrew 14

3) Hefner, Noah 14 4) Burkman, Nathan 13

35.47 35.51 33.24 31.86

A12 2:17.93OSKY-IA

1) Ehler, Alex 13 2) Phillips, Dakota 14

3) Hammes, Adam 14 4) DeJong, Skylar 13

38.99 34.76 34.35 29.83

A13 2:18.28CAST-IA

1) Lux, Michael 13 2) Smith, Reed 13

3) Gray, Jason 13 4) Baumhover, Brandon 13

35.45 40.54 31.55 30.74

B14 2:18.62WAUK-IA

1) Boatman, Conner 13 2) Scheve, Tim 13

3) Johnson, Zach 13 4) Cortes, Robby 13

33.68 40.47 33.95 30.52

C15 2:31.66DMWC-IA

1) McCullough, Ryan 14 2) Lounsberry, Lee 14

3) Carty, Granger 13 4) Wahlig, Jack 12

36.73 42.73 37.79 34.41

A16 2:39.59WASH-IA

1) Bruns, Noah 11 2) Miles, Jacob 13

3) Adams, Ransom 14 4) Miller, Victor 11

40.61 45.22 29.16 44.60
 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.12DMWC-IA

1) Elliott, Coner 16 2) Suh, Kenny 16

3) Wieland, Tyson 15 4) Weinberg, Sam 16

26.63 31.06

A2 1:47.30WAUK-IA

1) Willey, Nile 15 2) Reinard, Jordan 15

3) Rippentrop, Matt 17 4) Murphy, Ian 15

29.85 29.31 24.21 23.93

A3 1:50.82Pella-IA

1) Heschke, Joseph 15 2) Lensing, Jon 15

3) Heschke, Caleb 18 4) Kissinger, Matt 15

27.32 29.93 26.18 27.39

B4 1:50.89DMWC-IA

1) Hershey, Brian 17 2) Friesth, Adam 16

3) Dimenstein, Nick 16 4) Wahlig, Stephen 16

27.46 32.06 27.17 24.20

A5 1:53.48CAST-IA

1) Malin, Cole 17 2) Heiman, Chad 18

3) Svoboda, James 16 4) Dieter, Johnathan 15

33.63 32.78 25.19 21.88

A6 2:00.06BWST-IA

1) Van Staalduine, Glenn 15 2) Cope, Connor 15

3) Van Staalduine, Blair 13 4) Dulaney, Raymond 14

31.15 33.02 30.41 25.48

A7 2:01.34FTM-IA

1) Rashid, Julien 14 2) Guthrie, Conrad 17

3) Zalesov, Dmitriy 16 4) Cuthbert, Gabe 18

35.22 33.48 27.75 24.89

A8 2:02.67ATLA-IA

1) Huntrods, Kaden 16 2) Rasmussen, Caleb 16

3) Siggins, Tian 16 4) Sunberg, Josh 13

34.45 38.37 49.85

C9 2:03.26DMWC-IA

1) Reeve, Scott 17 2) Degen, Quinn 16

3) Carty, Olin 15

30.50 33.96 31.65 27.15

A10 2:05.01BHC-IA

1) Day, Phillip M 16 2) Versemann, Micah T 13

3) Buck, Cale D 16 4) Potwin, Reid T 15

32.19 43.43 25.32 24.07

A11 2:09.85WASH-IA

1) McClure, Johnathan 17 2) Swift, Dalton 17

3) Adam, Ryan 16 4) Todd, Nicholas 13

29.47 33.72 32.37 34.29

A12 2:12.70CRSP-IA

1) Freitager, Evan 16 2) Hopkins, Owen 13

3) Myers, Derek 14 4) Hummell, Luke 12

36.95 35.42 31.02 29.31

A13 2:25.15RED-IA

1) Swanson, Brody 18 2) Fenn, Dillon 17

3) Jorgensen, Alex 13 4) Childers, John 13

41.30 40.33 26.21 37.31

A14 2:29.84CCY-AD

1) Sheckler, Harry 13 2) Blackburn, Cody 14

3) Grober, Alex 17 4) Turpen, Austin 13

42.18 37.80 38.64 31.22

B--- DQAnkeny-IA

1) Hyler, Jeff 13 2) Benson, Alek 14

3) Kalb, Kaleb 17 4) Klemme, Jacob 13

33.14 34.24 29.63 29.32

B--- DQWAUK-IA

1) Rowe, Garrett 15 2) Johnson, Dakota 16

3) Smith, Byron 17 4) Trible, JT 15

27.92 25.16
 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAIR-IA  81 15.11Weaton, Jackson

BHC-IA  72 15.50Moffatt, Dylan

Ankeny-IA  83 15.82Vaske, Adam

OTT-IA  84 16.12Gullion, Hunter

WAUK-IA  75 16.14Waltman, Eli

CRSP-IA  86 16.69Simmons, Drew

FC-IA  87 16.75Lambert, Micah

NEWT-IA  88 16.92Hunter, Adam

FAIR-IA  89 17.11Ward, Garrett

BWST-IA  710 17.25Beals, Carson

ATLA-IA  811 17.47Simmons, Ethan

OTT-IA  812 17.50Matthieson, Zachary

RVFT-IA  813 17.93Scherle, Nick

MACR-IA  814 17.94Schneiderman, Paul

MA-IA  815 18.10Ewoldt, Blake
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCFY-IA  816 18.32Bevans, Jack

DUBQ-IA  717 18.36Chamberlain, Matt

DMWC-IA  718 18.42Berg, Will

MACR-IA  819 18.45Glavan, Michael

MONT-IA  720 18.52Kramer, Bo

WAUK-IA  821 18.54Bazan, Luke

SPNY-IA  722 18.74Tigges, Connor M

Ankeny-IA  823 18.80Renaud, Benton

KNOX-IA  824 18.86Wadle, Sam

DMWC-IA  825 19.05Stedman, Lucas

WASH-IA  826 19.08Greiner, Collin

CCY-AD  827 19.12Arndt, Tait

RVFT-IA  828 19.32Gaer, Charlie

FAIR-IA  729 20.82Martin, Drew

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-AD 101 28.17Heimlicher, Jacob

RVFT-IA 102 29.52Morse, Parker

CAST-IA 103 30.45Pek, Sebastian

WAUK-IA 104 30.69Rogers, Grady

WAUK-IA 105 31.71Shaw, AJ

MACR-IA 106 31.72Cochrane, Austin

MACR-IA  97 32.36Durin, George

MUS-IA  98 32.50Timmons, Bryce

BWST-IA 109 32.62Barkema, Brad

MONT-IA  910 32.72Kramer, Hunter

WAUK-IA  911 32.87Keller, Jacob

WASH-IA 1012 32.94Fishback, Kyle

OTT-IA 1013 33.02Shotts, Austin

MUS-IA  914 33.22Wieskamp, John

BHC-IA 1015 33.42Richman, Noah R

FTM-IA  916 33.71Wyrick, Blake

FC-IA 1017 34.11Wilson, Jacob

FTM-IA 1118 34.53Crowther, Brenden

DUBQ-IA  919 35.49Knowles, Garrett

FAIR-IA  9--- DQBurks, Saleem

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 111 25.99Jackson, Tate

RVFT-IA 112 26.43McKee, James

DMWC-IA 123 27.25Gorham, Sam

CAST-IA 114 28.37Fordyce, Jack

SCFY-IA 125 28.61Tucker, Tony

CRSP-IA 126 28.86Hummell, Luke

WAUK-IA 127 28.99Bell, Cooper

FC-IA 128 29.22Anderson, Tyler

GRN-IA 129 29.29Baumann, Ian

BAC-IA 1110 29.49Knight, Jayce

CAST-IA 1211 29.50Reetz, Nicholas

FAIR-IA 1112 29.53Baumann, Cameron

Ankeny-IA 1213 29.59Suby, Brady

WLTN-IA 1214 29.64Bollinger, Justin

FTD-IA 1215 29.96Batta, Jordan

WAUK-IA 1116 30.01Waltman, Josh

Ankeny-IA 1217 30.03Herrin, Jacob

CAST-IA 1218 30.05Auen, Nick

CAST-IA 1219 30.09Christian, Clayton

DMWC-IA 1120 30.30Herren, Brett

FC-IA 1221 30.37Hovenga, Caleb

Ankeny-IA 1222 31.34Tudd, Carlos

MONT-IA 12--- DQFolken, Kyle

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 141 24.16Benson, JD

MACR-IA 132 24.42Thorson, Jared

DMWC-IA 133 24.50Winnett, Justin

Ankeny-IA 144 24.75Haws, Hunter

Ankeny-IA 145 24.96Bond, Collin

MUS-IA 136 25.01Sovers, Michael

MACR-IA 137 25.29Arebaugh, Justin

MACR-IA 148 25.38Durin, Nick

MACR-IA 139 25.57Starr, Carter

BAC-IA 1410 25.62Puls, Caden

ATLA-IA 1311 25.67Sunberg, Josh

BBST-AD 1412 25.74Nelson, Elijah

DMWC-IA 1413 26.23Fender, Henry

FTD-IA 14*14 26.27Lee, Josh

OSKY-IA 14*14 26.27Phillips, Dakota

Pella-IA 1416 26.38Etynre, Michael

Ankeny-IA 1417 26.52Benson, Alek

Pella-IA 1318 26.79Lensing, Jake

FAIR-IA 1419 26.92Horras, Vincent

BNE-AD 1420 27.09Hartwig, Mason

FAIR-IA 1321 27.18Whitney, Jordan

FAIR-IA 1422 27.19Hammel, Riley

GRN-IA 1423 27.46Baumann, Joel

MACR-IA 1324 27.48Roush, Eric

Ankeny-IA 1325 27.51Ninkovic, VanJa

FTM-IA 1426 27.54Rashid, Julien

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 171 22.39Malin, Cole

CAST-IA 162 22.69Svoboda, James

DMWC-IA 153 23.25Wieland, Tyson

Pella-IA 154 23.28Heschke, Joseph

MACR-IA 185 24.23Jacobsen, Michael

RED-IA 186 24.33Swanson, Brody

DMWC-IA 167 24.35Dimenstein, Nick

NEWT-IA 158 24.54Thoma, Matthew

Pella-IA 159 24.56Lensing, Jon

Ankeny-IA 1510 24.78Suby, Jordan

CRR-AD 1711 24.82Felkner, Kyle

BHC-IA 1612 24.87Day, Phillip M

DMWC-IA 1613 24.89Wahlig, Stephen

BWST-IA 1514 25.17Van Staalduine, Glenn

FTM-IA 1815 25.20Cuthbert, Gabe

WAUK-IA 1516 25.53Murphy, Ian

DWST-IA 1617 25.58Krajicek, Colin

BAC-IA 1518 25.88Villanueva, Miguel

DMWC-IA 1619 25.89Degen, Quinn
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 30  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BHC-IA 1620 26.05Buck, Cale D

WAUK-IA 15*21 26.11Trible, JT

BHC-IA 15*21 26.11Potwin, Reid T

BWST-IA 1523 26.13Cope, Connor

WAUK-IA 1524 26.37Rowe, Garrett

MAQK-AD 1525 27.62Pettyjohn, Garrett

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 151 2:10.04Greve, Nathan

26.86 34.89 37.90 30.39

WAUK-IA 152 2:10.07Reinard, Jordan

29.24 34.04 35.91 30.88

DMWC-IA 163 2:17.79Suh, Kenny

29.84 35.81 39.36 32.78

NEWT-IA 144 2:23.76Norcross, Lucas

30.57 35.79 42.38 35.02

BWST-IA 145 2:26.55Dulaney, Raymond

32.57 39.66 41.05 33.27

WAUK-IA 176 2:27.63Smith, Byron

29.82 38.45 43.97 35.39

WAUK-IA 167 2:33.80Schneider, Nathan

32.32 40.93 45.63 34.92

DMWC-IA 158 2:36.18Carty, Olin

37.15 40.34 43.59 35.10

CAST-IA 159 2:36.53Dieter, Johnathan

34.01 41.59 46.85 34.08

ATLA-IA 1610 2:43.06Huntrods, Kaden

35.21 39.79 53.71 34.35

MACR-IA 1311 2:45.20Hendricks, Zachary

34.34 42.08 52.17 36.61

MUS-IA 1612 2:50.15Rabedeaux, Jack

51.47 37.61
 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WLTN-IA  81 1:26.15Schemmel, Andrew

FAIR-IA  82 1:28.93Bowman, Brittan

41.33 47.60

BHC-IA  73 1:29.14Moffatt, Dylan

43.18 45.96

FAIR-IA  84 1:30.33Weaton, Jackson

42.46 47.87

SCFY-IA  75 1:30.76Bann, Zach

43.12 47.64

DUBQ-IA  86 1:37.27Decker, Jakob

45.82 51.45

WAUK-IA  77 1:37.53Linder, Cameron

45.50 52.03

BBST-AD  88 1:38.91Vugteveen, Garret

46.25 52.66

WASH-IA  89 1:40.09Kimball, Michael

48.15 51.94

WAUK-IA  810 1:40.28Crouse, Cooper

48.50 51.78

ATLA-IA  811 1:40.31Brand, Kaleb

45.64 54.67

SPNY-IA  812 1:41.09Moret, Connor M

47.73 53.36

NEWT-IA  813 1:41.65Hunter, Adam

48.13 53.52

OSKY-IA  814 1:41.82Miller, Jarod

49.49 52.33

BBST-AD  815 1:50.06Sandison, Nick

51.72 58.34

FC-IA  816 1:50.60Lambert, Micah

22.23 1:28.37

RVFT-IA  817 1:50.81Vald, Gabe

22.23 1:28.58

DMWC-IA  818 1:52.81Modglin, Conor

55.62 57.19

SPNY-IA  619 1:56.46DeWitt, Jackson L

22.23 1:34.23

DUBQ-IA  820 2:00.39Schultheis, Evan

22.21 1:38.18

BHC-IA  821 2:01.78Prendergast, Luke J

22.17 1:39.61

CAST-IA  8--- DQPek, Simon

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-AD 101 1:14.78Heimlicher, Jacob

SCFY-IA 102 1:17.74Joslyn, Eric

36.03 41.71

SPNY-IA 103 1:19.74Fox, Cooper R

36.30 43.44

WAUK-IA 104 1:21.41Linder, Zach

39.21 42.20

BBST-AD 105 1:21.61Vugteveen, Kyler

37.71 43.90

RVFT-IA 106 1:24.68Morse, Parker

MUS-IA  97 1:25.11Wieskamp, John

41.34 43.77

WAUK-IA  98 1:25.31Muenzenmay, Augie

42.49 42.82

WAUK-IA 109 1:26.67Reinard, Mason

41.31 45.36

RVFT-IA 1010 1:26.92Bakros, Niko

BWST-IA 1011 1:27.24Barkema, Brad

39.74 47.50

OSKY-IA 1012 1:27.57Hammes, John

40.18 47.39

RVFT-IA 1013 1:27.60Johnson, Nick

41.94 45.66

SPNY-IA  914 1:28.40Baker, Sam

41.75 46.65

MACR-IA  915 1:28.44Kraemer, Jake

42.41 46.03

MACR-IA  916 1:31.45Miller, Tristan

FTD-IA 1017 1:33.19Batta, Zach

43.10 50.09

FC-IA 1018 1:33.57Wilson, Jacob

43.27 50.30
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results
 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 1:09.23Kitsos, Stefan

RVFT-IA 122 1:10.52Schwarz, Matt

MACR-IA 113 1:10.68Jackson, Matt

33.59 37.09

MACR-IA 124 1:10.71Tripp, Jonathan

32.92 37.79

Ankeny-IA 125 1:11.79Gaumer, Peyton

33.95 37.84

WAUK-IA 126 1:12.11Shaw, Brett

31.94 40.17

DMWC-IA 117 1:13.95Skoog, Carl

33.28 40.67

Pella-IA 118 1:14.08Webb, Isaak

34.77 39.31

SPNY-IA 129 1:14.57Sather, Matthew

33.98 40.59

OSKY-IA 1110 1:14.60Sarver, Dawson

35.02 39.58

WAUK-IA 1111 1:14.92Muenzenmay, Gus

CAST-IA 1112 1:14.96Fordyce, Jack

37.09 37.87

BHC-IA 1113 1:15.34Leininger, Kyle

34.43 40.91

DMWC-IA 1114 1:15.60Smith, Zach

35.48 40.12

FAIR-IA 1115 1:15.63Angstead, Logan

33.96 41.67

Ankeny-IA 1116 1:16.52Deaton, Zachary

35.74 40.78

DMWC-IA 1117 1:17.18Easler, Peter

36.08 41.10

CAST-IA 1218 1:17.67Christian, Clayton

35.75 41.92

WAUK-IA 1119 1:18.21Rinderknecht, Josh

37.77 40.44

DUBQ-IA 1220 1:18.47Hermann, Nate

37.86 40.61

MACR-IA 1221 1:18.59Hammond, Garrett

35.58 43.01

BAC-IA 1122 1:19.18Knight, Jayce

36.80 42.38

FAIR-IA 1223 1:19.62Cingire, Giovanni

38.25 41.37

WAUK-IA 1124 1:21.08Weresh, Hank

37.80 43.28

CAST-IA 1225 1:22.83Auen, Nick

35.94 46.89

Pella-IA 1126 1:22.91Sievers, Adam

39.68 43.23

CRSP-IA 1127 1:23.10Hummell, Paul

39.49 43.61

KNOX-IA 1228 1:23.97Maughan, Nathan

37.32 46.65

BUR-AD 1129 1:23.98Sattler, Keaton

38.27 45.71

CAST-IA 1130 1:26.88Pek, Samuel

39.55 47.33
 
Event 40  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 171 56.73Malin, Cole

26.14 30.59

DMWC-IA 172 1:01.83Hershey, Brian

27.62 34.21

DMWC-IA 143 1:02.26Bodin, Alex

30.03 32.23

MACR-IA 184 1:02.94Jacobsen, Michael

29.84 33.10

MACR-IA 145 1:04.20Durin, Nick

29.40 34.80

Pella-IA 146 1:05.98Sievers, Ryan

32.00 33.98

WAUK-IA 167 1:06.04Johnson, Dakota

31.46 34.58

DMWC-IA 168 1:06.37Friesth, Adam

30.15 36.22

WASH-IA 149 1:06.68Adams, Ransom

29.69 36.99

BUR-AD 1410 1:06.69Stevens, Jordan

30.31 36.38

FAIR-IA 1411 1:07.18Mueller, Adam

30.23 36.95

ATLA-IA 1312 1:08.33Sunberg, Josh

33.60 34.73

WASH-IA 1713 1:09.27Swift, Dalton

32.86 36.41

WAUK-IA 1414 1:09.28Georgeff, Josh

32.86 36.42

WAUK-IA 1615 1:10.10Schneider, Nathan

33.48 36.62

BUR-AD 1316 1:12.36Woodard, Alec

33.14 39.22

ATLA-IA 1617 1:12.65Siggins, Tian

33.46 39.19

FTD-IA 1418 1:12.97Poldervaart, Isaac

BNE-AD 1419 1:13.35Boesen, Ben

33.39 39.96
 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ankeny-IA  81 35.57Westercamp, Noah

CCY-AD  82 40.83Litterer, Nicholas

WAUK-IA  73 41.02Waltman, Eli

WAUK-IA  74 42.93Rinderknecht, Rece

DMWC-IA  75 42.94Berg, Will

SPNY-IA  76 43.61Tigges, Connor M

SPNY-IA  77 44.01Heiter, Ethan J

SCFY-IA  88 44.26Bevans, Jack

Ankeny-IA  89 44.53Renaud, Benton

BBST-AD  710 45.25Beck, Parker

WAUK-IA  811 45.26Crouse, Cooper

SPNY-IA  812 47.40Wiemers, Jace

Ankeny-IA  713 49.21Butts, Dylan
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  814 49.65Schneiderman, Paul

OTT-IA  815 49.67Matthieson, Zachary

Ankeny-IA  716 49.97Frandson, Trent

RVFT-IA  817 50.00Scherle, Nick

ATLA-IA  818 50.01Simmons, Ethan

DMWC-IA  819 50.27Carpenter, David

DUBQ-IA  820 50.42Wilson, Ben

FAIR-IA  721 51.40Martin, Drew

RVFT-IA  822 51.98Vald, Gabe

ATLA-IA  823 52.00Brand, Nolan

CRSP-IA  824 52.38Simmons, Drew

SPNY-IA  625 52.49Nissen, Jonathon B

MUS-IA  826 52.85Zillig, William

WLTN-IA  627 54.63Boeding, Ryan

Ankeny-IA  728 55.04Dennis, Damien

DUBQ-IA  729 56.10Chamberlain, Matt

CAST-IA  830 58.35Heitshusen, Jacob

RVFT-IA  7--- X51.03Darr, CJ

DUBQ-IA  6--- DQSchulties, Aidan

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 101 31.13Briggs, Cameron

RVFT-IA 102 35.51Gaer, Willis

SPNY-IA 103 36.11Fox, Cooper R

WAUK-IA  94 37.16Keller, Jacob

MACR-IA 105 37.45Donels, Kaleb

BWST-IA  96 37.54Petty, Gage

MUS-IA  97 37.58Schoer, Kyle

WAUK-IA 108 37.59Linder, Zach

CAST-IA 109 38.00Pek, Sebastian

MONT-IA  910 38.32Kramer, Hunter

MACR-IA  911 38.34Durin, George

KEO-IA 1012 38.46Jones, Jacob

MUS-IA  913 38.63Timmons, Bryce

Ankeny-IA 1014 40.27Moorman, Evan

WAUK-IA  915 40.46Muenzenmay, Augie

Ankeny-IA 1016 40.63Lee, Samuel

DMWC-IA 1017 41.12Bedia, Jacob

DMWC-IA 1018 41.15Mohan, Luke

SPNY-IA  919 41.51Hough, Chase C

OSKY-IA 1020 41.71Hammes, John

WAUK-IA 1021 41.72Wiltse, Max

Ankeny-IA 1022 41.81Hausler, Gabe

BBST-AD  923 42.08Dau, Cameron

Ankeny-IA 1024 42.09Ruba, Andrew

BAC-IA 1025 42.33Winter, Zane

MACR-IA 1026 42.47Fitzgerald, James

SPNY-IA  927 42.82Baker, Sam

DUBQ-IA 1028 44.11O'Connell, Jackson

BAC-IA 1029 44.47Schafbuch, Dylan

FTM-IA 1130 45.54Crowther, Brenden

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 111 30.59Jackson, Tate

MACR-IA 112 30.96Urbi, Brennan

WAUK-IA 123 31.99Shaw, Brett

DMWC-IA 114 33.01Skoog, Carl

Ankeny-IA 115 34.06Schieffer, Seth

Ankeny-IA 116 34.21Peterson, Tim

DMWC-IA 127 34.28Rhein, Bradley

RVFT-IA 128 34.86Johnson, Alex

CAST-IA 129 35.05Christian, Clayton

Ankeny-IA 1110 35.19Gaumer, Ryan

NEWT-IA 1211 35.28Bunker, Austin

MACR-IA 1212 35.41Hammond, Garrett

MUS-IA 1113 35.92Calderon, Rudy

BAC-IA 1114 35.93Puls, Cooper

DMWC-IA 1115 36.34Mills, Carter

NEWT-IA 1216 36.43Miller, Brandon

CAST-IA 1217 36.48Auen, Nick

MACR-IA 1118 36.73Didriksen, Hunter

FC-IA 11*19 36.79Lambert, Mitchell

FC-IA 12*19 36.79Anderson, Tyler

KNOX-IA 1221 37.30Maughan, Nathan

WAUK-IA 1122 37.51Remington, Mason

BAC-IA 1223 37.68Keller, Austin

Ankeny-IA 1124 38.05Funk, Ryan

MACR-IA 1225 38.06Zange, Tim

BHC-IA 1126 38.27Burroughs, Noah S

MUS-IA 1127 39.20Petersen, Hunter

DUBQ-IA 1228 39.45Slagel, Isaac

BHC-IA 1129 39.90Peters, Logan E

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 161 25.83Elliott, Coner

CAST-IA 162 26.87Svoboda, James

DMWC-IA 173 27.42Hershey, Brian

Ankeny-IA 154 27.51Suby, Jordan

DMWC-IA 145 28.65Yu, Derek

Pella-IA 186 28.75Heschke, Caleb

WASH-IA 167 29.34Adam, Ryan

BNE-AD 148 30.47Hartwig, Mason

WAUK-IA 159 30.53Willey, Nile

DMWC-IA 1410 30.83Fender, Henry

MACR-IA 1411 31.34Ramsey, Matthew

Ankeny-IA 1412 31.49Ford, Chad

Pella-IA 1313 31.75Heschke, Levi

WAUK-IA 1314 31.79Weyers, Sam

WAUK-IA 1515 32.05Rowe, Garrett

LEM-IA 1416 32.86Ewing, Karter

WAUK-IA 1317 34.16Bliss, Jacob

OSKY-IA 1418 34.20Hammes, Adam

FAIR-IA 13--- DQWhitney, Jordan

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WLTN-IA  81 15.89Schemmel, Andrew

Ankeny-IA  82 16.70Westercamp, Noah

OTT-IA  83 18.77Gullion, Hunter

SPNY-IA  84 18.88Moret, Connor M

RVFT-IA  85 18.99Scherle, Nick
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA  86 19.64Cochrane, Alex

DUBQ-IA  87 19.80Decker, Jakob

WASH-IA  88 20.11Kimball, Michael

ATLA-IA  89 20.13Brand, Kaleb

WAUK-IA  710 20.51Waltman, Eli

MONT-IA  711 20.89Kramer, Bo

WAUK-IA  712 21.48Rinderknecht, Rece

WAUK-IA  813 22.62Moseley, Carter

Ankeny-IA  714 22.86Frandson, Trent

RVFT-IA  815 23.46Vald, Gabe

FAIR-IA  716 23.69Kretz, Kevin

SPNY-IA  617 24.17DeWitt, Jackson L

SPNY-IA  618 24.45Nissen, Jonathon B

MA-IA  819 24.56Henriksen, Benjamin

SPNY-IA  820 24.61Wiemers, Jace

SPNY-IA  721 24.65Boyd, Ryan

CAST-IA  822 25.24Heitshusen, Jacob

KNOX-IA  823 27.24Wadle, Sam

DWST-IA  824 28.65Seuntjens, Caleb

OTT-IA  6--- DQRoberts, Ian

DWST-IA  7--- DQDammen, Andrew

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 101 32.33Briggs, Cameron

Pella-IA  92 37.31Gaylor, Caleb

MACR-IA 103 37.73Donels, Kaleb

BWST-IA 104 38.22Barkema, Brad

CAST-IA 105 39.30Pek, Sebastian

FC-IA 106 39.68Wilson, Jacob

RVFT-IA  97 41.37Shay, Duncan

BHC-IA 108 41.43Buser, Sam J

CAST-IA 109 41.70Lux, Tyler

MACR-IA  910 41.84Kraemer, Jake

FTM-IA  911 42.74Wyrick, Blake

FTD-IA 1012 43.04Batta, Zach

DUBQ-IA  913 44.29Knowles, Garrett

FAIR-IA  9--- DQBurks, Saleem

 
Event 54  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 171 53.96Rippentrop, Matt

24.99 28.97

MACR-IA 152 1:00.02Greve, Nathan

27.80 32.22

RED-IA 183 1:00.42Swanson, Brody

27.93 32.49

FTM-IA 164 1:01.69Zalesov, Dmitriy

27.57 34.12

MACR-IA 135 1:02.12Thorson, Jared

28.28 33.84

Ankeny-IA 146 1:03.26Haws, Hunter

28.66 34.60

WAUK-IA 177 1:03.62Smith, Byron

29.07 34.55

BUR-AD 148 1:03.70Stevens, Jordan

24.68 39.02

DMWC-IA 159 1:04.34Wieland, Tyson

27.98 36.36

EMM-IA 1510 1:04.62McDaniel, Jonathon

27.40 37.22

Ankeny-IA 1311 1:06.21Ninkovic, VanJa

30.44 35.77

MONT-IA 1212 1:12.13Wilson, Tanner

FAIR-IA 1413 1:12.66Hammel, Riley

24.67 47.99

FTD-IA 1414 1:12.91Poldervaart, Isaac

24.67 48.24

WAUK-IA 1515 1:13.75Trible, JT

WAUK-IA 1316 1:16.60Murphy, Colin

33.25 43.35

EST-AD 13--- DQJensn, Levi

34.73 41.87
 
Event 56  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCFY-IA  71 48.03Bann, Zach

CCY-AD  82 48.70Litterer, Nicholas

FAIR-IA  83 49.04Bowman, Brittan

ALG-IA  84 50.78Lewis, Cole

OSKY-IA  85 50.82Miller, Jarod

MACR-IA  86 51.74Cochrane, Alex

WAUK-IA  77 51.75Linder, Cameron

BBST-AD  88 51.98Vugteveen, Garret

WAUK-IA  89 52.54Crouse, Cooper

DWST-IA  810 53.19Krajicek, Christophe

RVFT-IA  811 53.67Gaer, Charlie

DMWC-IA  812 54.58Stedman, Lucas

ATLA-IA  813 55.34Brand, Nolan

DMWC-IA  814 55.47Danos, Joey

BBST-AD  815 57.20Sandison, Nick

DUBQ-IA  816 57.55Schultheis, Evan

EMM-IA  717 59.83Oehlertz, Trey

DMWC-IA  818 1:00.22Staub, Ryan

CAST-IA  819 1:02.36Pek, Simon

SPNY-IA  620 1:02.82DeWitt, Jackson L

BHC-IA  821 1:03.52Prendergast, Luke J

NEWT-IA  722 1:04.97Jensen, Henry

DUBQ-IA  623 1:05.04Schulties, Aidan

OSKY-IA  724 1:07.77Fiechtner, Colin

 
Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCFY-IA 101 39.81Joslyn, Eric

WAUK-IA 102 39.86Rogers, Grady

SPNY-IA 103 40.18Fox, Cooper R

MACR-IA  94 40.93Durin, George

ATLA-IA 105 41.86Wieser, Eric

RVFT-IA 106 42.53Morse, Parker

RVFT-IA 107 42.90Bakros, Niko

WASH-IA 108 42.97Fishback, Kyle

DMWC-IA 109 44.12Mohan, Luke

MUS-IA  910 44.16Wieskamp, John
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-AD 1011 44.35Vugteveen, Kyler

Ankeny-IA 1012 44.59Renaud, Calvin

MUS-IA  913 45.07Schoer, Kyle

MACR-IA 1014 45.53Fitzgerald, James

MACR-IA  915 45.64Miller, Tristan

Pella-IA 1016 45.93Lensing, Sam

DMWC-IA 1017 46.42Bedia, Jacob

DMWC-IA 1018 47.17Chasten, Max

BAC-IA 1019 47.39James, Keegan

Ankeny-IA 1020 48.14Ruba, Andrew

FC-IA 1021 49.01Steffensen, Wyatt

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 121 34.03Kitsos, Stefan

Ankeny-IA 122 35.58Gaumer, Peyton

MACR-IA 123 35.62Tripp, Jonathan

CRSP-IA 124 35.73Hummell, Luke

RVFT-IA 125 36.02Schwarz, Matt

Ankeny-IA 116 36.97Deaton, Zachary

WAUK-IA 117 37.33Rinderknecht, Josh

DMWC-IA 128 37.36Rhein, Bradley

WAUK-IA 119 38.02Frederick, Evan

SCFY-IA 1210 38.15Tucker, Tony

FAIR-IA 1211 38.36Martin, Zach

NEWT-IA 12*12 38.44Fitzgerald, Jeffrey

OSKY-IA 11*12 38.44Sarver, Dawson

GRN-IA 1214 38.57Baumann, Ian

MONT-IA 1215 38.61Loes, Jordan

Ankeny-IA 1216 39.37Herrin, Jacob

DMWC-IA 1117 39.64Smith, Zach

DUBQ-IA 1118 39.79Johnson, Sean

CAST-IA 1219 40.16Slattery, Collin

WAUK-IA 1220 40.60Gullickson, Grant

CRSP-IA 1121 40.75Hummell, Paul

WAUK-IA 1122 40.79McEntee, Eric

CAST-IA 1223 41.02Harmening, Tyler

CCY-AD 1224 41.05Jacobs, Nick

Pella-IA 1125 41.08Sievers, Adam

FTD-IA 1226 41.21Sanford, Nick

Ankeny-IA 1127 41.22Gaumer, Ryan

DMWC-IA 1228 41.29Danos, John Antho

MACR-IA 1229 42.72Dochtermen, Gavren

 
Event 62  Boys 12 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 131 29.32Winnett, Justin

DMWC-IA 142 29.46Root, Geoff

WAUK-IA 153 29.72Reinard, Jordan

Pella-IA 154 29.96Lensing, Jon

MUS-IA 135 30.22Sovers, Michael

WAUK-IA 166 30.43Johnson, Dakota

Pella-IA 147 31.59Sievers, Ryan

ATLA-IA 168 31.85Rasmussen, Caleb

CAST-IA 189 33.58Heiman, Chad

MACR-IA 1410 33.66Ramsey, Matthew

NEWT-IA 1411 34.15Norcross, Lucas

FTD-IA 1412 34.34Lee, Josh

FTD-IA 1313 34.68Brandt, Aaron

MA-IA 1814 35.12Johnson, Jesse

FAIR-IA 1415 35.34Horras, Vincent

CCY-AD 1816 35.46Watkins, Zach

FTM-IA 1717 35.84Guthrie, Conrad

MAQK-AD 1518 36.18Pettyjohn, Garrett

ATLA-IA 1619 36.24Shantz, Jackson

Pella-IA 1520 36.41Kissinger, Matt

KEO-IA 1521 36.47Stice, James

BUR-AD 1322 36.57Woodard, Alec

Pella-IA 1323 36.72Lensing, Jake

KNOX-IA 1424 37.06Mann, Andrew

MACR-IA 1325 37.31Nassif, Christian

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAIR-IA  81 33.54Weaton, Jackson

BHC-IA  72 33.63Moffatt, Dylan

WLTN-IA  83 33.95Schemmel, Andrew

Ankeny-IA  84 34.74Vaske, Adam

CCY-AD  85 35.48Litterer, Nicholas

NEWT-IA  86 37.38Hunter, Adam

SPNY-IA  87 37.89Moret, Connor M

OTT-IA  88 37.92Gullion, Hunter

SPNY-IA  79 37.98Heiter, Ethan J

ATLA-IA  810 38.12Brand, Kaleb

BBST-AD  811 38.97Vugteveen, Garret

BBST-AD  712 39.03Beck, Parker

CRSP-IA  813 39.13Simmons, Drew

DUBQ-IA  814 39.74Decker, Jakob

MACR-IA  815 40.58Cochrane, Alex

FC-IA  816 40.91Lambert, Micah

DWST-IA  817 42.40Krajicek, Christophe

MA-IA  818 42.65Ewoldt, Blake

Ankeny-IA  719 43.12Butts, Dylan

DMWC-IA  820 44.98Modglin, Conor

FAIR-IA  8--- DQWard, Garrett

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-AD 101 1:04.85Heimlicher, Jacob

29.97 34.88

RVFT-IA 102 1:07.72Gaer, Willis

31.26 36.46

ATLA-IA 103 1:09.37Wieser, Eric

32.25 37.12

WAUK-IA 104 1:10.16Shaw, AJ

32.80 37.36

ATLA-IA  95 1:10.29Redler, Jake

33.99 36.30

MACR-IA 106 1:10.30Cochrane, Austin

33.90 36.40

WAUK-IA 107 1:13.37Reinard, Mason

35.68 37.69

MUS-IA  98 1:13.52Timmons, Bryce

35.06 38.46
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FTM-IA 119 1:16.26Crowther, Brenden

36.49 39.77

DUBQ-IA 1010 1:17.52Wilson, Jamie

36.63 40.89

BWST-IA  911 1:20.49Petty, Gage

37.63 42.86
 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MUS-IA 111 59.43Jackson, Tate

29.12 30.31

MACR-IA 112 59.81Urbi, Brennan

29.01 30.80

RVFT-IA 113 1:00.33McKee, James

28.99 31.34

RVFT-IA 124 1:01.65Schwarz, Matt

29.81 31.84

MONT-IA 125 1:02.40Wilson, Tanner

30.59 31.81

WAUK-IA 126 1:03.90Bell, Cooper

29.74 34.16

DMWC-IA 12*7 1:04.51Gorham, Sam

30.73 33.78

FTD-IA 12*7 1:04.51Batta, Jordan

31.19 33.32

DUBQ-IA 129 1:05.13Hermann, Nate

31.27 33.86

CAST-IA 1110 1:05.49Fordyce, Jack

31.04 34.45

WAUK-IA 1111 1:05.61Muenzenmay, Gus

31.00 34.61

Ankeny-IA 1212 1:05.84Suby, Brady

31.90 33.94

FAIR-IA 1113 1:06.29Baumann, Cameron

MONT-IA 1214 1:06.42Folken, Kyle

31.88 34.54

BAC-IA 1115 1:06.58Knight, Jayce

32.31 34.27

WAUK-IA 1116 1:06.94Waltman, Josh

31.78 35.16

NEWT-IA 1217 1:07.39Miller, Brandon

32.15 35.24

DMWC-IA 1118 1:08.05Blazek, Beau

CAST-IA 1219 1:08.58Reetz, Nicholas

32.71 35.87

Ankeny-IA 1220 1:09.42Tudd, Carlos

32.83 36.59
 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 141 52.51Root, Geoff

25.57 26.94

DMWC-IA 142 53.88Bodin, Alex

MACR-IA 133 54.12Thorson, Jared

26.39 27.73

DMWC-IA 144 54.29Benson, JD

25.92 28.37

MACR-IA 135 54.62Arebaugh, Justin

26.65 27.97

Ankeny-IA 146 55.37Haws, Hunter

26.45 28.92

Ankeny-IA 14*7 56.35Bond, Collin

26.87 29.48

MACR-IA 13*7 56.35Starr, Carter

27.27 29.08

Pella-IA 149 56.94Etynre, Michael

26.82 30.12

BAC-IA 1410 57.77Puls, Caden

27.75 30.02

WASH-IA 1411 57.81Adams, Ransom

WAUK-IA 1312 59.52Scheve, Tim

28.11 31.41

Ankeny-IA 1413 59.70Benson, Alek

28.03 31.67

FAIR-IA 1414 1:00.13Mueller, Adam

28.71 31.42

FAIR-IA 1415 1:00.48Hammel, Riley

29.09 31.39

MACR-IA 1316 1:00.89Roush, Eric

29.81 31.08

GRN-IA 1417 1:01.06Baumann, Joel

28.95 32.11

EST-AD 1318 1:05.17Jensn, Levi

30.24 34.93

CRSP-IA 1419 1:05.31Myers, Derek

29.88 35.43

BWST-IA 1320 1:09.08Carter, Sam

32.42 36.66
 
Event 72  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-IA 171 49.15Malin, Cole

23.60 25.55

DMWC-IA 162 50.19Weinberg, Sam

24.65 25.54

WAUK-IA 173 50.37Rippentrop, Matt

24.17 26.20

Pella-IA 154 50.54Heschke, Joseph

24.24 26.30

Ankeny-IA 155 53.61Suby, Jordan

25.82 27.79

MACR-IA 186 53.66Jacobsen, Michael

25.18 28.48

NEWT-IA 157 53.98Thoma, Matthew

25.62 28.36

DMWC-IA 178 54.55Hershey, Brian

26.11 28.44

BHC-IA 169 55.01Day, Phillip M

26.55 28.46

WASH-IA 1610 55.50Adam, Ryan

20.14 35.36

BWST-IA 1511 55.60Van Staalduine, Glenn

26.24 29.36
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 72  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 1712 55.73Reeve, Scott

26.86 28.87

DMWC-IA 1613 55.81Dimenstein, Nick

18.97 36.84

DMWC-IA 1614 56.18Wahlig, Stephen

18.97 37.21

BAC-IA 1515 56.32Villanueva, Miguel

26.92 29.40

DMWC-IA 1616 56.43Suh, Kenny

27.13 29.30

ATLA-IA 1617 56.85Siggins, Tian

15.59 41.26

WAUK-IA 1518 57.23Murphy, Ian

27.16 30.07

ATLA-IA 1619 57.66Rasmussen, Caleb

BWST-IA 1520 57.74Cope, Connor

27.66 30.08

BHC-IA 1621 57.89Buck, Cale D

18.98 38.91

BHC-IA 1522 58.07Potwin, Reid T

18.97 39.10

FTM-IA 1623 58.89Zalesov, Dmitriy

27.94 30.95

DMWC-IA 1624 59.31Degen, Quinn

28.11 31.20

OSKY-IA 1425 59.55Phillips, Dakota

28.16 31.39

Ankeny-IA 1526 59.69Graeve, Alex

28.49 31.20

WAUK-IA 1527 1:00.11Trible, JT

28.45 31.66

Ankeny-IA 1728 1:00.42Ousler, Tim

28.67 31.75

WASH-IA 1729 1:00.48Swift, Dalton

28.90 31.58

Ankeny-IA 1730 1:01.01Cockill, Jeffery

28.55 32.46

Ankeny-IA 1731 1:01.25Kalb, Kaleb

28.54 32.71
 
Event 74  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ankeny-IA  81 17.20Westercamp, Noah

DMWC-IA  72 19.57Berg, Will

Ankeny-IA  83 19.89Vaske, Adam

SCFY-IA  84 20.30Bevans, Jack

SPNY-IA  75 20.39Tigges, Connor M

BBST-AD  76 20.79Beck, Parker

Ankeny-IA  87 20.83Renaud, Benton

SPNY-IA  78 21.08Heiter, Ethan J

WAUK-IA  79 21.16Rinderknecht, Rece

MACR-IA  810 21.41Schneiderman, Paul

FAIR-IA  811 21.60Ward, Garrett

Ankeny-IA  712 21.78Frandson, Trent

SPNY-IA  813 22.67Wiemers, Jace

DMWC-IA  814 22.70Carpenter, David

OTT-IA  815 22.72Matthieson, Zachary

DWST-IA  816 23.16Seuntjens, Caleb

Ankeny-IA  817 23.25Swanepoel, Jae

FAIR-IA  718 23.38Martin, Drew

SPNY-IA  719 23.52Boyd, Ryan

Ankeny-IA  720 23.66Butts, Dylan

OTT-IA  821 23.89Walker, Kalen

DUBQ-IA  722 24.59Chamberlain, Matt

DUBQ-IA  623 24.82Schulties, Aidan

DWST-IA  724 26.44Dammen, Andrew

 
Event 76  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 101 1:06.94Briggs, Cameron

32.51 34.43

WAUK-IA  92 1:20.99Keller, Jacob

37.74 43.25

MACR-IA 103 1:21.96Donels, Kaleb

37.86 44.10

MONT-IA  94 1:24.78Kramer, Hunter

41.01 43.77

OSKY-IA 105 1:27.42Hammes, John

43.53 43.89

MACR-IA  96 1:29.46Kraemer, Jake

42.69 46.77

Ankeny-IA 107 1:30.39Lee, Samuel

43.38 47.01

SPNY-IA  98 1:30.97Hough, Chase C

44.13 46.84

Ankeny-IA 109 1:31.76Ruba, Andrew

42.63 49.13

MUS-IA 1610 1:47.56Rabedeaux, Cole

51.78 55.78
 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 111 1:06.53Urbi, Brennan

32.87 33.66

WAUK-IA 122 1:09.20Shaw, Brett

33.15 36.05

DMWC-IA 113 1:12.18Skoog, Carl

34.64 37.54

Ankeny-IA 114 1:12.20Peterson, Tim

34.86 37.34

Ankeny-IA 115 1:13.85Schieffer, Seth

36.31 37.54

FAIR-IA 116 1:14.53Angstead, Logan

36.46 38.07

BHC-IA 117 1:14.70Leininger, Kyle

37.20 37.50

RVFT-IA 128 1:15.47Johnson, Alex

36.39 39.08

DMWC-IA 119 1:16.55Herren, Brett

36.94 39.61

MACR-IA 1210 1:16.82Hammond, Garrett

37.78 39.04

Ankeny-IA 1111 1:18.68Gaumer, Ryan

37.55 41.13
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 1112 1:19.14Mills, Carter

38.17 40.97

BAC-IA 1113 1:19.27Puls, Cooper

38.35 40.92

BAC-IA 1214 1:19.86Keller, Austin

38.26 41.60

MACR-IA 1215 1:20.06Zange, Tim

39.18 40.88

Ankeny-IA 1116 1:20.21Funk, Ryan

26.76 53.45

BUR-AD 1117 1:22.04Sattler, Keaton

38.24 43.80

DUBQ-IA 1218 1:22.48Slagel, Isaac

MONT-IA 1219 1:25.18Boheman, Tylor

23.28 1:01.90

SPNY-IA 1120 1:26.14Kroll, Michael J

40.62 45.52

DMWC-IA 1221 1:26.67Wahlig, Jack

25.08 1:01.59

BUR-AD 1122 1:26.92Mohler, Adam

40.57 46.35

CRSP-IA 1123 1:26.99Hummell, Paul

42.82 44.17

BHC-IA 11--- DQBurroughs, Noah S

39.62 41.74
 
Event 80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 141 1:01.10Yu, Derek

29.12 31.98

MACR-IA 142 1:05.58Durin, Nick

31.64 33.94

BNE-AD 143 1:06.30Hartwig, Mason

32.78 33.52

MACR-IA 144 1:06.32Ramsey, Matthew

32.64 33.68

FAIR-IA 135 1:06.35Whitney, Jordan

32.89 33.46

DMWC-IA 146 1:06.37Fender, Henry

32.06 34.31

Ankeny-IA 147 1:07.00Ford, Chad

32.05 34.95

Pella-IA 138 1:07.67Heschke, Levi

32.78 34.89

BWST-IA 139 1:10.37Van Staalduine, Blair

34.12 36.25

WAUK-IA 1310 1:10.77Weyers, Sam

33.60 37.17

WAUK-IA 1411 1:12.09Georgeff, Josh

34.37 37.72

DMWC-IA 1412 1:12.70Bonus, Robbie

35.16 37.54

WAUK-IA 1313 1:12.72Bliss, Jacob

MACR-IA 1314 1:13.12Halverson, Jay

35.76 37.36

WAUK-IA 1315 1:13.48Boatman, Conner

34.90 38.58

Ankeny-IA 1316 1:13.83Hyler, Jeff

35.77 38.06

OSKY-IA 1417 1:14.83Hammes, Adam

35.53 39.30

CAST-IA 1318 1:16.14Lux, Michael

36.92 39.22

LEM-IA 1419 1:16.26Ewing, Karter

WAUK-IA 1320 1:16.62Murphy, Colin

36.71 39.91

FTD-IA 1321 1:16.67Provin, Zach

MUS-IA 1622 1:18.00Rabedeaux, Jack

CAST-IA 1323 1:19.31Gray, Jason

37.16 42.15

MACR-IA 1324 1:21.61Nassif, Christian

39.50 42.11
 
Event 82  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 161 54.89Elliott, Coner

26.83 28.06

DMWC-IA 162 59.13Weinberg, Sam

29.57 29.56

CAST-IA 163 59.93Svoboda, James

28.34 31.59

Pella-IA 184 1:02.55Heschke, Caleb

29.96 32.59

WASH-IA 165 1:03.35Adam, Ryan

31.52 31.83

WAUK-IA 156 1:04.34Willey, Nile

31.28 33.06

DMWC-IA 167 1:06.40Dimenstein, Nick

32.56 33.84

BWST-IA 158 1:08.14Van Staalduine, Glenn

32.76 35.38

BHC-IA 169 1:10.88Day, Phillip M

34.84 36.04

WAUK-IA 1510 1:11.84Rowe, Garrett

35.30 36.54

WLTN-IA 1311 1:21.65Creamer, Ricky

39.85 41.80

OSKY-IA 1312 1:23.65Ehler, Alex

40.18 43.47
 
Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCFY-IA  71 21.23Bann, Zach

FAIR-IA  82 22.10Bowman, Brittan

ALG-IA  83 22.14Lewis, Cole

DMWC-IA  84 22.45Carpenter, David

WAUK-IA  75 22.71Linder, Cameron

WASH-IA  86 23.42Kimball, Michael

OSKY-IA  87 23.43Miller, Jarod

ATLA-IA  8*8 23.87Brand, Nolan

RVFT-IA  8*8 23.87Gaer, Charlie

DWST-IA  810 24.00Krajicek, Christophe

BHC-IA  811 25.22Sill, William H
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 84  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-AD  812 25.26Sandison, Nick

BHC-IA  813 25.95Walther, Erik R

DUBQ-IA  814 26.33Schultheis, Evan

CRSP-IA  815 27.43Myers, Dylan

 
Event 86  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCFY-IA 101 1:27.07Joslyn, Eric

41.00 46.07

WAUK-IA 102 1:27.08Rogers, Grady

41.78 45.30

WAUK-IA 103 1:28.05Shaw, AJ

41.37 46.68

WAUK-IA 104 1:32.62Linder, Zach

43.41 49.21

BBST-AD 105 1:33.68Vugteveen, Kyler

43.77 49.91

WASH-IA 106 1:35.02Fishback, Kyle

44.20 50.82

RVFT-IA 107 1:35.79Johnson, Nick

44.80 50.99

RVFT-IA 108 1:35.90Bakros, Niko

45.30 50.60

DMWC-IA 109 1:35.99Mohan, Luke

46.30 49.69

Ankeny-IA 1010 1:37.61Renaud, Calvin

46.13 51.48

MUS-IA  911 1:38.16Schoer, Kyle

46.25 51.91

WAUK-IA  912 1:40.30Muenzenmay, Augie

47.00 53.30

Pella-IA 1013 1:40.81Lensing, Sam

47.64 53.17

DMWC-IA 1014 1:41.66Bedia, Jacob

47.69 53.97

MACR-IA 1015 1:41.75Fitzgerald, James

47.94 53.81

MACR-IA  916 1:42.47Miller, Tristan

48.47 54.00

SPNY-IA 1017 1:48.42Hansen, Evan J

49.96 58.46

DMWC-IA 10--- DQChasten, Max

48.18 52.22
 
Event 88  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 111 1:16.51Jackson, Matt

36.52 39.99

Ankeny-IA 122 1:16.63Gaumer, Peyton

36.30 40.33

MACR-IA 123 1:17.13Tripp, Jonathan

36.29 40.84

WAUK-IA 114 1:19.13Rinderknecht, Josh

38.11 41.02

CRSP-IA 125 1:19.57Hummell, Luke

36.46 43.11

OSKY-IA 116 1:21.48Sarver, Dawson

38.95 42.53

Pella-IA 117 1:23.53Webb, Isaak

39.27 44.26

DMWC-IA 128 1:23.56Rhein, Bradley

39.50 44.06

MACR-IA 119 1:24.06Didriksen, Hunter

40.25 43.81

SCFY-IA 1210 1:24.36Tucker, Tony

40.37 43.99

DMWC-IA 1111 1:24.58Smith, Zach

40.05 44.53

SPNY-IA 1212 1:25.50Sather, Matthew

39.37 46.13

GRN-IA 1213 1:26.42Baumann, Ian

41.66 44.76

MONT-IA 1214 1:26.43Loes, Jordan

41.54 44.89

DUBQ-IA 1115 1:26.46Johnson, Sean

41.17 45.29

NEWT-IA 1216 1:26.48Fitzgerald, Jeffrey

41.58 44.90

FAIR-IA 1217 1:26.75Martin, Zach

40.90 45.85

CAST-IA 1218 1:28.64Slattery, Collin

42.10 46.54

Ankeny-IA 1219 1:28.65Herrin, Jacob

41.65 47.00

Pella-IA 1120 1:28.67Sievers, Adam

42.73 45.94

CAST-IA 1221 1:30.64Harmening, Tyler

43.13 47.51
 
Event 90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 141 1:05.36Root, Geoff

30.94 34.42

DMWC-IA 132 1:05.52Winnett, Justin

30.79 34.73

MUS-IA 133 1:08.11Sovers, Michael

31.49 36.62

DMWC-IA 144 1:09.46Bodin, Alex

32.59 36.87

DMWC-IA 145 1:10.35Benson, JD

32.86 37.49

Pella-IA 146 1:10.45Sievers, Ryan

32.70 37.75

ATLA-IA 137 1:12.02Sunberg, Josh

34.01 38.01

BWST-IA 148 1:12.13Dulaney, Raymond

34.02 38.11

MACR-IA 139 1:16.03Starr, Carter

35.53 40.50

Ankeny-IA 1410 1:16.81Ford, Chad

35.44 41.37

WAUK-IA 1311 1:16.92Scheve, Tim

35.51 41.41
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ankeny-IA 1412 1:17.05Benson, Alek

36.05 41.00

WASH-IA 1413 1:17.08Adams, Ransom

35.05 42.03

FTD-IA 1414 1:17.31Lee, Josh

36.22 41.09

NEWT-IA 1415 1:18.15Norcross, Lucas

36.08 42.07

FTD-IA 1316 1:18.87Brandt, Aaron

36.49 42.38

OSKY-IA 1417 1:18.95Phillips, Dakota

37.18 41.77

Pella-IA 1318 1:20.42Lensing, Jake

37.36 43.06

BUR-AD 1319 1:20.57Woodard, Alec

37.44 43.13

FAIR-IA 1420 1:20.69Horras, Vincent

36.45 44.24

FAIR-IA 1421 1:21.13Mueller, Adam

36.81 44.32

BNE-AD 1422 1:23.20Boesen, Ben

38.32 44.88

WAUK-IA 14--- DQGeorgeff, Josh

34.49 35.63

OSKY-IA 14--- DQHammes, Adam

37.95 45.08
 
Event 92  Boys 12 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAUK-IA 151 1:04.60Reinard, Jordan

30.53 34.07

MACR-IA 152 1:05.06Greve, Nathan

30.60 34.46

Pella-IA 153 1:07.33Lensing, Jon

31.35 35.98

DMWC-IA 16*4 1:08.96Suh, Kenny

31.95 37.01

WAUK-IA 16*4 1:08.96Johnson, Dakota

31.49 37.47

ATLA-IA 166 1:12.73Rasmussen, Caleb

33.30 39.43

BWST-IA 157 1:12.96Cope, Connor

34.39 38.57

DMWC-IA 168 1:13.14Friesth, Adam

33.66 39.48

WASH-IA 179 1:13.15Swift, Dalton

34.88 38.27

CAST-IA 1810 1:14.06Heiman, Chad

34.20 39.86

EMM-IA 1511 1:14.21McDaniel, Jonathon

34.11 40.10

WAUK-IA 1612 1:18.70Schneider, Nathan

36.82 41.88

DMWC-IA 1613 1:19.19Degen, Quinn

37.40 41.79

MA-IA 1814 1:20.39Johnson, Jesse

37.13 43.26

FTM-IA 1715 1:20.40Guthrie, Conrad

37.41 42.99

MAQK-AD 1516 1:20.42Pettyjohn, Garrett

37.00 43.42

Ankeny-IA 1717 1:21.52Ousler, Tim

37.63 43.89

ATLA-IA 1618 1:21.93Shantz, Jackson

38.84 43.09

KEO-IA 1519 1:24.26Stice, James

38.57 45.69

CCY-AD 1820 1:25.16Watkins, Zach

38.08 47.08

Pella-IA 1521 1:25.47Kissinger, Matt

39.02 46.45

ATLA-IA 17--- DQKouyomdjian, Cezar

36.13 43.28
 
Event 94  Boys 12 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DMWC-IA 161 5:07.54Elliott, Coner

26.43 29.56 30.36 31.01

31.58 31.83 32.42 32.33

31.86 30.16

DMWC-IA 172 5:34.20Reeve, Scott

28.63 32.56 33.26 34.11

34.09 34.97 34.65 34.91

34.56 32.46

MACR-IA 133 5:36.42Arebaugh, Justin

29.00 32.85 34.54 34.55

34.56 34.57 35.20 35.40

33.52 32.23

Ankeny-IA 154 5:52.70Graeve, Alex

30.20 33.41 35.18 35.40

36.39 36.37 36.36 29.28

44.17 35.94

ATLA-IA 165 5:59.09Huntrods, Kaden

30.73 34.61 36.45 36.55

36.99 37.03 37.59 37.38

37.00 34.76

BBST-AD 146 6:01.34Nelson, Elijah

29.90 35.17 36.53 37.60

37.95 37.27 38.19 38.54

36.97 33.22

MACR-IA 137 6:01.99Halverson, Jay

31.74 35.62 37.36 37.33

37.07 37.45 37.38 37.21

37.03 33.80

CAST-IA 158 6:04.80Dieter, Johnathan

29.92 35.11 36.63 37.83

37.74 38.25 38.09 38.10

37.52 35.61

DMWC-IA 159 6:08.99Carty, Olin

30.78 35.41 37.29 38.11

37.71 37.92 38.32 37.90

38.11 37.44
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 94  Boys 12 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACR-IA 1310 6:13.01Hendricks, Zachary

31.44 35.23 36.76 38.18

39.00 38.26 38.97 39.21

38.95 37.01

NEWT-IA 1211 6:31.45Bunker, Austin

33.34 38.91 40.82 40.80

41.34 40.41 36.97 43.84

39.29 35.73

OSKY-IA 1312 6:43.34DeJong, Skylar

33.49 38.65 41.31 41.62

41.67 41.85 42.36 42.04

41.31 39.04

 
Event 96  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.95Ankeny-IA

1) Vaske, Adam 8 2) Renaud, Benton 8

3) Swanepoel, Jae 8 4) Westercamp, Noah 8

34.38 34.57

A2 1:09.67FAIR-IA

1) Bowman, Brittan 8 2) Ward, Garrett 8

3) Weaton, Jackson 8 4) Martin, Drew 7

35.26 34.41

A3 1:10.99WAUK-IA

1) Waltman, Eli 7 2) Rinderknecht, Rece 7

3) Crouse, Cooper 8 4) Linder, Cameron 7

35.21 35.78

A4 1:11.32SPNY-IA

1) Heiter, Ethan J 7 2) Tigges, Connor M 7

3) Boyd, Ryan 7 4) Moret, Connor M 8

36.14 35.18

A5 1:15.07RVFT-IA

1) Vald, Gabe 8 2) Darr, CJ 7

3) Scherle, Nick 8 4) Gaer, Charlie 8

39.42 35.65

A6 1:15.94OTT-IA

1) Matthieson, Zachary 8 2) Roberts, Ian 6

3) Baker, Gavin A 8 4) Gullion, Hunter 8

39.51 36.43

A7 1:16.13MACR-IA

1) Glavan, Michael 8 2) Johansen, Zachery 8

3) Cochrane, Alex 8 4) Schneiderman, Paul 8

40.81 35.32

A8 1:17.30DMWC-IA

1) Modglin, Conor 8 2) Carpenter, David 8

3) Stedman, Lucas 8 4) Berg, Will 7

38.97 38.33

A9 1:19.20SCFY-IA

1) Bevans, Jack 8 2) Dahm, Anton 7

3) Urbaniak, Ben 8 4) Bann, Zach 7

39.95 39.25

A10 1:20.89DWST-IA

1) Seuntjens, Caleb 8 2) Krajicek, Christophe 8

3) Branning, Ryan 8 4) Dammen, Andrew 7

41.40 39.49

A11 1:21.05ATLA-IA

1) Brand, Kaleb 8 2) Brand, Nolan 8

3) Henke, Jacob 7 4) Simmons, Ethan 8

38.35 42.70

A12 1:21.59WASH-IA

1) Lujano, Rio 7 2) Greiner, Collin 8

3) Kimball, Michael 8 4) Horak, Evan 7

40.70 40.89

A13 1:22.35BHC-IA

1) Prendergast, Luke J 8 2) Sill, William H 8

3) Walther, Erik R 8 4) Moffatt, Dylan 7

41.80 40.55

B14 1:22.42Ankeny-IA

1) Butts, Dylan 7 2) Dennis, Damien 7

3) Moorman, Grant 8 4) Frandson, Trent 7

47.83 34.59

B15 1:24.20WAUK-IA

1) Bazan, Luke 8 2) Whitehead, Jack 8

3) Rinderknecht, Tom 7 4) Moseley, Carter 8

39.46 44.74

A16 1:24.22NEWT-IA

1) Peterson, Benjamin 8 2) Meyer, Clay 8

3) Jensen, Henry 7 4) Hunter, Adam 8

44.71 39.51

A17 1:27.56CAST-IA

1) Tunning, Jacob 8 2) Feauto, Kyle 8

3) Ludwig, Carson 8 4) Heiman, Alex John 8

46.98 40.58
 
Event 98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.01WAUK-IA

1) Shaw, AJ 10 2) Rogers, Grady 10

3) Linder, Zach 10 4) Briggs, Cameron 10

31.77 31.44 31.20 29.60

A2 2:09.67RVFT-IA

1) Bakros, Niko 10 2) Johnson, Nick 10

3) Morse, Parker 10 4) Gaer, Willis 10

33.72 34.53 31.39 30.03

A3 2:13.76BBST-AD

1) Vugteveen, Kyler 10 2) Dau, Cameron 9

3) Gjerde, Jacob 9 4) Heimlicher, Jacob 10

31.43 36.77 35.93 29.63

A4 2:15.45MACR-IA

1) Kraemer, Jake 9 2) Cochrane, Austin 10

3) Donels, Kaleb 10 4) Durin, George 9

34.92 33.00 34.62 32.91

A5 2:18.45DMWC-IA

1) Bedia, Jacob 10 2) Mohan, Luke 10

3) Skoog, Erik 10 4) Lueth, Kon 10

36.24 35.49 34.09 32.63

B6 2:19.04WAUK-IA

1) Muenzenmay, Augie 9 2) Kuhlers, Davis 9

3) Keller, Jacob 9 4) Reinard, Mason 10

34.33 37.61 32.98 34.12
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:20.87CAST-IA

1) Auen, Sam 9 2) Fordyce, Joey 9

3) Lux, Tyler 10 4) Pek, Sebastian 10

35.51 36.66 38.16 30.54

A8 2:21.07MUS-IA

1) Timmons, Bryce 9 2) Schoer, Kyle 9

3) Rabedeaux, Cole 16 4) Wieskamp, John 9

33.96 33.66 41.29 32.16

A9 2:21.64SPNY-IA

1) Baker, Sam 9 2) Hough, Chase C 9

3) Heiter, Noah M 9 4) Fox, Cooper R 10

35.43 35.17 43.64 27.40

A10 2:24.18DUBQ-IA

1) Wilson, Jamie 10 2) O'Connell, Jackson 10

3) Holesinger, David 9 4) Knowles, Garrett 9

36.02 39.31 34.08 34.77

A11 2:26.30Ankeny-IA

1) Ruba, Andrew 10 2) Moorman, Evan 10

3) Hausler, Gabe 10 4) Lee, Samuel 10

37.11 35.53 38.30 35.36

A12 2:27.56FC-IA

1) Wilson, Jacob 10 2) Schroeder, Colton 10

3) Hovenga, Grady 9 4) Swanson, Sam 10

34.70 38.35 37.30 37.21

A13 2:30.97OSKY-IA

1) Miller, Jack 9 2) Hammes, John 10

3) Swim, Connor 10 4) Lane, Stephen 10

38.27 34.60 38.25 39.85
 
Event 100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.52MACR-IA

1) Tripp, Jonathan 12 2) Kitsos, Stefan 12

3) Jackson, Matt 11 4) Urbi, Brennan 11

28.53 26.22 29.42 27.35

A2 1:54.38Ankeny-IA

1) Gaumer, Peyton 12 2) Peterson, Tim 11

3) Suby, Brady 12 4) Herrin, Jacob 12

28.31 29.17 28.26 28.64

A3 1:57.98WAUK-IA

1) Shaw, Brett 12 2) Waltman, Josh 11

3) Muenzenmay, Gus 11 4) Bell, Cooper 12

29.59 30.35 30.04 28.00

A4 1:58.11FAIR-IA

1) Christensen, Alex 12 2) Cingire, Giovanni 12

3) Angstead, Logan 11 4) Baumann, Cameron 11

29.18 30.97 29.53 28.43

A5 1:59.16CAST-IA

1) Christian, Clayton 12 2) Auen, Nick 12

3) Reetz, Nicholas 12 4) Fordyce, Jack 11

30.39 30.58 29.54 28.65

A6 1:59.27DMWC-IA

1) Skoog, Carl 11 2) Rhein, Bradley 12

3) Herren, Brett 11 4) Gorham, Sam 12

29.20 31.75 30.71 27.61

B7 2:03.24MACR-IA

1) Dochtermen, Gavren 12 2) Greve, Calvin 12

3) Zange, Tim 12 4) Didriksen, Hunter 11

31.20 30.83 31.43 29.78

A8 2:03.88FC-IA

1) Lambert, Mitchell 11 2) Tweeten, Luke 11

3) Hovenga, Caleb 12 4) Anderson, Tyler 12

31.13 31.65 32.39 28.71

A9 2:04.13RVFT-IA

1) Johnson, Alex 12 2) Bening, Eddie 9

3) Schwarz, Matt 12 4) McKee, James 11

31.85 38.46 26.93 26.89

A10 2:04.21FTD-IA

1) Batta, Jordan 12 2) Davis, Cole 11

3) Farrington, Lucas 12 4) Helmers, Riley 12

30.48 32.48 30.76 30.49

A11 2:05.56MUS-IA

1) Petersen, Hunter 11 2) Calderon, Rudy 11

3) Wood, James 10 4) Jackson, Tate 11

37.18 28.42 34.22 25.74

A12 2:06.31BHC-IA

1) Peters, Logan E 11 2) Bullerman, Alex M 11

3) Lewis, Alex B 12 4) Leininger, Kyle 11

16.01 50.16 31.35 28.79

A13 2:06.60NEWT-IA

1) Bunker, Austin 12 2) Trotter, Clay 10

3) Fitzgerald, Jeffrey 12 4) Miller, Brandon 12

31.65 33.88 31.01 30.06

B14 2:06.86Ankeny-IA

1) Schieffer, Seth 11 2) Schnepf, Colton 12

3) Gaumer, Ryan 11 4) Tudd, Carlos 12

30.65 30.95 34.08 31.18

A15 2:07.35DUBQ-IA

1) Slagel, Isaac 12 2) Medinger, Bryce 12

3) Johnson, Sean 11 4) Hermann, Nate 12

34.95 33.23 30.69 28.48

B16 2:08.29WAUK-IA

1) McEntee, Eric 11 2) Palmer, Jared 11

3) Weresh, Hank 11 4) Rinderknecht, Josh 11

32.32 34.38 30.45 31.14

A17 2:08.57MONT-IA

1) Kramer, Hunter 9 2) Boheman, Tylor 12

3) Folken, Kyle 12 4) Wilson, Tanner 12

15.98 54.65 30.47 27.47

B18 2:08.86DMWC-IA

1) Easler, Peter 11 2) Blazek, Beau 11

3) Wahlig, Jack 12 4) Mills, Carter 11

31.37 32.21 34.72 30.56

A19 2:10.07BAC-IA

1) Keller, Austin 12 2) Schafbuch, Dylan 10

3) Puls, Cooper 11 4) Knight, Jayce 11

33.46 34.32 32.38 29.91

A20 2:12.96Pella-IA

1) Gaylor, Caleb 9 2) Lensing, Sam 10

3) Sievers, Adam 11 4) Webb, Isaak 11

34.61 35.86 33.30 29.19
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2010 YMCA Boys State Meet - 3/6/2010

Results

(Event 100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A21 2:13.19SPNY-IA

1) McLaury, Nathan M 11 2) Kroll, Michael J 11

3) Hawley, Brett W 12 4) Sather, Matthew 12

32.72 34.85 36.25 29.37

C22 2:16.03WAUK-IA

1) Kuhlers, Jackson 11 2) Remington, Mason 11

3) Anderson, Sam 12 4) Everhart, Sam 11

32.68 34.21 34.06 35.08

A23 2:18.34CRSP-IA

1) Gibson, Brady 11 2) Ehler, Andrew 11

3) McKinney, Chris 11 4) Hummell, Paul 11

36.77 33.91 34.59 33.07
 
Event 102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.29DMWC-IA

1) Root, Geoff 14 2) Bodin, Alex 14

3) Yu, Derek 14 4) Benson, JD 14

24.30 24.66 23.78 24.55

A2 1:42.35MACR-IA

1) Durin, Nick 14 2) Arebaugh, Justin 13

3) Starr, Carter 13 4) Thorson, Jared 13

25.62 26.00 26.10 24.63

A3 1:44.42Ankeny-IA

1) Haws, Hunter 14 2) Ninkovic, VanJa 13

3) Ford, Chad 14 4) Bond, Collin 14

25.36 27.40 26.77 24.89

A4 1:46.75FAIR-IA

1) Whitney, Jordan 13 2) Horras, Vincent 14

3) Mueller, Adam 14 4) Hammel, Riley 14

26.89 27.37 26.33 26.16

A5 1:46.93Pella-IA

1) Etynre, Michael 14 2) Sievers, Ryan 14

3) Lensing, Jake 13 4) Heschke, Levi 13

27.23 27.71 25.96 26.03

A6 1:49.67WAUK-IA

1) Murphy, Colin 13 2) Georgeff, Josh 14

3) Scheve, Tim 13 4) Weyers, Sam 13

28.34 26.32 27.54 27.47

B7 1:49.92DMWC-IA

1) Fender, Henry 14 2) Cooper, Cameron 14

3) Bonus, Robbie 14 4) Winnett, Justin 13

27.07 22.08 14.88 45.89

A8 1:50.63FTD-IA

1) Brandt, Aaron 13 2) Lee, Josh 14

3) Poldervaart, Isaac 14 4) Provin, Zach 13

28.12 29.07 27.63 25.81

B9 1:51.67MACR-IA

1) Halverson, Jay 13 2) Roush, Eric 13

3) Hendricks, Zachary 13 4) Ramsey, Matthew 14

28.97 20.18 35.89 26.63

A10 1:57.23BNE-AD

1) Reece, Kenton 14 2) Danielson, Andrey 14

3) Boesen, Ben 14 4) Hartwig, Mason 14

31.00 31.35 28.21 26.67

A11 2:00.21BUR-AD

1) Sattler, Tate 13 2) Crooks, Nathan 13

3) Woodard, Alec 13 4) Stevens, Jordan 14

29.59 33.10 32.08 25.44

A12 2:00.45CAST-IA

1) Smith, Reed 13 2) Baumhover, Brandon 13

3) Lux, Michael 13 4) Gray, Jason 13

32.08 32.33 27.36 28.68

A13 2:00.75OSKY-IA

1) Hammes, Adam 14 2) Ehler, Alex 13

3) DeJong, Skylar 13 4) Phillips, Dakota 14

34.78 30.75 28.47 26.75

A14 2:01.18WLTN-IA

1) Koch, AJ 14 2) Bartenhagen, Austin 13

3) Bollinger, Justin 12 4) Creamer, Ricky 13

28.36 34.04 30.51 28.27

B15 2:04.04WAUK-IA

1) Bliss, Jacob 13 2) Boatman, Conner 13

3) Johnson, Zach 13 4) Waskow, Dillon 13

28.71 30.44 31.07 33.82

B16 2:08.13Ankeny-IA

1) Hyler, Jeff 13 2) Klemme, Jacob 13

3) Glenn, Michael 11 4) Benson, Alek 14

29.71 29.60 42.81 26.01

C17 2:19.13DMWC-IA

1) Smith, Zach 11 2) Perera, Vishal 14

3) Danos, John Antho 12 4) Carty, Granger 13

31.52 37.77 37.42 32.42
 
Event 104  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.01DMWC-IA

1) Wieland, Tyson 15 2) Dimenstein, Nick 16

3) Weinberg, Sam 16 4) Elliott, Coner 16

23.36 24.37 22.87 22.41

A2 1:38.46WAUK-IA

1) Murphy, Ian 15 2) Smith, Byron 17

3) Trible, JT 15 4) Rippentrop, Matt 17

24.69 25.00 26.49 22.28

A3 1:39.17CAST-IA

1) Malin, Cole 17 2) Heiman, Chad 18

3) Dieter, Johnathan 15 4) Svoboda, James 16

23.12 22.06 27.52 26.47

B4 1:39.34DMWC-IA

1) Friesth, Adam 16 2) Wahlig, Stephen 16

3) Suh, Kenny 16 4) Hershey, Brian 17

26.26 23.92 25.49 23.67

A5 1:40.77Pella-IA

1) Heschke, Caleb 18 2) Kissinger, Matt 15

3) Lensing, Jon 15 4) Heschke, Joseph 15

28.65 24.54 24.28 23.30

B6 1:44.17WAUK-IA

1) Reinard, Jordan 15 2) Johnson, Dakota 16

3) Willey, Nile 15 4) Schneider, Nathan 16

26.19 26.41 25.50 26.07
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Results

(Event 104  Boys 12 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:44.39BHC-IA

1) Potwin, Reid T 15 2) Versemann, Micah T 13

3) Buck, Cale D 16 4) Day, Phillip M 16

26.18 28.41 25.46 24.34

A8 1:44.94ATLA-IA

1) Siggins, Tian 16 2) Sunberg, Josh 13

3) Huntrods, Kaden 16 4) Rasmussen, Caleb 16

26.13 27.13 25.96 25.72

A9 1:46.01FTM-IA

1) Zalesov, Dmitriy 16 2) Guthrie, Conrad 17

3) Rashid, Julien 14 4) Cuthbert, Gabe 18

26.10 28.22 26.95 24.74

A10 1:46.54Ankeny-IA

1) Ousler, Tim 17 2) Cockill, Jeffery 17

3) Kalb, Kaleb 17 4) Suby, Jordan 15

27.72 26.87 27.48 24.47

A11 1:46.94BWST-IA

1) Van Staalduine, Blair 13 2) Carter, Sam 13

3) Dulaney, Raymond 14 4) Van Staalduine, Glenn 15

27.88 27.37 27.10 24.59

A12 1:48.71MACR-IA

1) Nassif, Christian 13 2) Jacobsen, Michael 18

3) Hammond, Garrett 12 4) Greve, Nathan 15

30.44 23.81 30.32 24.14

A13 1:52.12WASH-IA

1) Adam, Ryan 16 2) McClure, Johnathan 17

3) Swift, Dalton 17 4) Miles, Jacob 13

28.17 31.76 26.96 25.23

A14 1:54.98CRSP-IA

1) Hummell, Luke 12 2) Hopkins, Owen 13

3) Freitager, Evan 16 4) Myers, Derek 14

30.71 28.66 28.06 27.55

A15 2:01.66CCY-AD

1) Grober, Alex 17 2) Turpen, Austin 13

3) Blackburn, Cody 14 4) Sheckler, Harry 13

30.81 31.56 31.06 28.23

A16 2:06.49RED-IA

1) Swanson, Brody 18 2) Fenn, Dillon 17

3) Jorgensen, Alex 13 4) Childers, John 13

31.88 38.22 32.53 23.86


